1/8
DESPONIA® - Butterfly valve DN 25 - 1600
Description
e tr  utterfly valve t  ela t er l er r l u  a  a e   t e
u tr al ra e  e eral erv e  ater treat e t
Product features
 B y tru t D1 a er DN 25-1000
D  u  DN 25-600

D1 0100 . 3 3 - 2KR . 41 . 2AR . E
DESPONIA® - Butterfly valve DN 25 - 1600
Type code
 Type
D1 a er DN25-1000
D3 u  y DN25-600
D4 - e t  y DN150-1600
 Nominal diameter 0025-1600
 Working pressure
0 2 5 ar DN100-1600
1  6 ar DN 50-1600
* 10 16 20 ar  ee ta le ell
 Rating ** N6 10 16 ee ta le el  t er rat   re ue t
 Body
1AE a t r  N- -250  lyuret a  ate  0  1 0 DN 50-1 00
2KR Du t le r  N- - 00-15  y e at®  ate  200  a er a  u  110  1 DN25- 00
2AR
Du t le r  N- - 00-15  y e at®  ate  200  - a e  110  1 DN150- 00
Du t le r  N- - 00-15  y e at®  ate  200  110  1 DN 50- 00
2AE Du t le r  N- - 00-15  lyuret a  ate  0  1 0 DN 50-1600
2AN Du t le r  N- - 00-15  lyuret a  ate  250  1 0 DN 50-1600
 Shaft
41 ta le  teel 1 021  20 DN25- 00
42 ta le  teel 1 5 2  1 - DN25- 00
4A ta le  teel 1 021  20 DN 50-1600
4L ta le  teel 1 5 2  1 - DN 50-1600
 Disc
2AR Du t le r  N- - 00-15  l a  ate  250 2  0 DN25- 00
2AE Du t le r  N- - 00-15  lyuret a  ate  0  120 DN 00-1600
2AC Du t le r  N- - 00-15  r e ate DN25-600
2AH Du t le r  N- - 00-15  alar ate  600  50
3OD ar  teel 1 0552  52  ltrale e at   ate   0  a  10  DN 00  6 ar  DN 00 DN 0- 00  00-1 00
4C0 ta le  teel 1 0   2
4CP ta le  teel 1 0    l e  a  0 DN25-600
4CQ ta le  teel 1 0   ate   00  200
4S0 u er au te t  teel 1 5  N  0
5C0 lu r e  B1  5 00  - u l 10 N
7H0 a tell y   -12  DN 50  re ue t
 Liner
E D  5 a  DN25-1200  16 ar  DN1 00-1600  10 ar
EE D  D    N -61  N6 1-1  5 a  DN25-1200  16 ar  DN1 00-1600  10 ar
EC D   1 0 a  DN25-1200  16 ar  DN1 00-1600  10 ar
N N tr l NB  100 a  DN25- 00  16 ar  DN 50-1600  10 ar
H  y al  110 a  DN25- 00  16 ar  DN 50-1600  10 ar
V  t  200 a  DN25- 00  16 ar  DN 50-1600  10 ar
t er ater al  a  te a  lue l er  D    1 5 200   re ue t
**Rating (Code)
* Working pressure (Code)
Other executions on request !Max. pressure and temperature limits of application are dependent of the working conditions.
 Body material               DN→
1  r te erature  et ee  110 a  1 0  t e valve  ly t t u  t  e t l er re ure la  e  N16 valve  a  10 ar
2  N -61 a r ve  e  u e   at  t   l er
4/8www.interapp.net
DN 25-50 DN 65/80
DN 100
DN 125-300
DN 450-1000
DN 350/400
DN B1 C D1
(25)32 110 51 0 101 12 1 3 1 0
40 1 0 55 33 10 12 2 6 1
50 1 5 2 43 120 12 2 6 1
65 150 2 6 138 12 50 11 2
80 160 2 6 1 2 12 6 1 2
100 1 0 110 52 162 12 88 26
125 1 5 12 56 181 16 115 6 5 0
150 210 141 56 205 16 141 48 5
200 2 0 1 60 260 1 1 2
250 2 201 6 10 2 2 0 1 1 0
300 15 2 62 2 2 0 112 2
350 0 26 0 25 0 0 1 0 1 5
400 65 2 102 5 0 1 5 5 2
450 55 113 5 65 25 16 5